Agriculture, Food & Natural

Booth Listing

Resources Zone Booth
Babylon Micro-Farms/GENEDGE 4 403
Dewberry 4 408
GFL Environmental 1 116
Hanover Parks & Recreation 4 415
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Henrico Public Works — Environmental

Design/ Transportation 4 404
Henrico Recreation & Parks 4 414
Plenty 4 405
Project BLACC 2 209
Richmond Technical Center -

Agriculture 4 406
Timmons Group — Civil 4 418
Virginia Department of Forestry 4 401
Arts, AV Technology &

Communications Zone Booth
Brightpoint Community College -

Performing Arts 5 503
Brightpoint Community College —

Visual Arts & Web Design 5 504
Hanover County — Communications &

Community Engagement 5 512
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
The Hodges Partnership 3 312
Meta 4 419
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 1 109
WRIC-TV8 5 515

Brightpoint Community College -
Business and Accounting

Henrico ACE Centers
Reynolds Community College —
Business & Industrial Trades

The Community Foundation
Virginia State Police

513
613

107
508
608

Construction & Architecture

Atlantic Constructors
Brightpoint Community College -
Architecture
Brightpoint Community College —
Electricity
Brightpoint Community College - HVAC
Brightpoint Community College -
Welding
Build Your Future Virginia (AGCVA &
ABC)
Carter Machinery
ColonialWebb
ColonialWebb
Dewberry
DPR Construction
EMC Mechanical Services
Gilbane Building Company

I Public Utiliti
Henrico ACE Centers
Henrico Public Works — Environmental
Design/Transportation
Henrico Public Works — Road
Maintenance
Henrico Recreation & Parks
HKS Architects
Hourigan
Moseley Architects
Reynolds Community College —
Business/Industrial Trades
Richmond Technical Center
Richmond Technical Center
Shirley Contracting
Tei Eloctri
Virginia Department of Transportation
Virginia Works
Woodfin — Your Home Team

Zone Booth

2

[S2 BN

A DO P, NN D NDNDNNDN

N

N NN B O

N O KRN NNNR

212

510

502
501

501C

215
202
210
213
408
219
216
105
605
613

404

509
414
208
204
205

107
206
207
203

237
115
612

218

Education & Training Zone Booth
Chesterfield County Public Schools 6 602
Children's Museum of Richmond 3 310
Civil Air Patrol 1 118
GRASP 6 614
Hanover County Public Schools 6 615
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Institute for Public Health Innovation 3 313
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 1 109
Virginia Works 6 612
Energy Zone Booth
Columbia Gas of Virginia 2 211
Dominion Energy 2 220
Dominion Energy 2 221
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Project BLACC 2 209
Finance Zone Booth
Atlantic Union Bank 3 307
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 315
Brightpoint Community College —

Business & Accounting 5 513
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
RVA Financial Federal Credit Union 3 305
Virginia Credit Union 3 308
Virginia State Police 6 608




Government & Public

Administration Zone Booth
Chesterfield County Government 6 601
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 315
Hanover Communications &

Community Engagement 5 512
Hanover Human Resources 6 605
Hanover Parks & Recreation 4 415
Hanover Sheriff’s Office 6 606
Hanover Social Services 5 507
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Henrico Public Works — Environmental
Design/Transportation 4 404
Henrico Public Works - Road

Maintenance 5 509
Henrico Public Utilities - Water 6 610
Henrico Recreation & Parks 4 414
VCU - L. Douglas Wilder School of

Government & Public Affairs 6 603
Virginia Department of Aviation 1 104
Virginia Department of Forestry 4 401
Virginia Department of Transportation 1 115
Virginia State Police 6 608
Health Science Zone Booth
Brightpoint Community College —

Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 5 501B
Bryant & Stratton College - Health 3 301
Division of Consolidated Laboratory

Services 3 306
Haleon 3 309
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Henrico Division of Fire 6 607
Institute for Public Health Innovation 3 313
MEDRVA Healtheare 3 303
Reynolds Community College — Health 3 302
VCU Health 3 314
Virginia Association of Nurse

Anesthetists 3 304
Virginia Dental Association & Fortis

College Dental Assisting Training School 3 311

Booth Listing

Chick-fil-A 1 108
Children's Museum of Richmond 3 310
Hanover Parks & Recreation 4 415
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Henrico Recreation & Parks 4 414
Kings Dominion 1 101
Reynolds Community College—

Culinary-&-Welding 1 107
Richmond Flying Squirrels 1 106
Richmond Region Tourism 1 102
Richmond Technical Center -

Culinary 1 113
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 1 109
Human Services Zone Booth
Civil Air Patrol 1 118
Community Foundation 5 508
Hanover Social Services 5 507
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Institute for Public Health Innovation 3 313
Powhatan Public Schools -

Cosmetology 6 611
Reynolds Community College — Human

Services 5 514
Information Technology Zone Booth
Brightpoint Community College - IT 4 411
CodeRVA Regional High School 4 412
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 315
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
MAXX Potential 4 417
Meta 4 419
Virginia State Police 6 608

Law & Public Safety Zone Booth
Civil Air Patrol 1 118
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 315
Hanover Sheriff's Office 6 606
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Henrico Division of Fire 6 607
Henrico Public Safety Cadets 6 616
Kings Dominion 1 101
Virginia Department of Forestry 4 401
Virginia State Police 6 608
Manufacturing Zone Booth
Babylon Micro-Farms/GENEDGE 4 403
Brightpoint Community College -

Electricity 5 502
Brightpoint Community College -

Machine Technology 5 501A
Brightpoint Community College -

Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 5 501B
Church & Dwight 1 112
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Micron Technology 4 409
Nestle Purina Petcare 1 114
Reynolds Community College -

Welding 1 107
Super Radiator Coils 1 111

Hanover County — Communications &
Community Engagement

Henrico ACE Centers
Kings Dominion
The Hodges Partnership

w = o un

512
613
101
312




Science, Technology,

Booth Listing

Transportation, Distribution &
Logistics

Civil Air Patrol

GFL Environmental

GRTC

Henrico ACE Centers

Henrico Public Works — Environmental
Design/Transportation

Henrico Public Works -Road
Maintenance

Henrico Public Works - Traffic
Engineering

Virginia Department of Aviation
Virginia Department of Transportation
(vDOT)

Virginia State Police

Zone
1

1
1
6
6

Booth
118
116

outside
£05
613

404

509

511
104

115
608

Engineering & Math Zone Booth
Anton Paar 4 416
Brightpoint Community College -
Electricity 5 502
Build Your Future Virginia (AGCVA and
ABC) 2 215
Children’s Museum of Richmond 3 310
Civil Air Patrol 1 118
Dewberry 4 408
Division of Consolidated Laboratory
Services 3 306
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 315
Haleon 3 309
I Public Utiliti 5 505
Henrico ACE Centers 6 613
Henrico Public Works — Environmental
Design & Transportation 4 404
Henrico Public Works - Traffic
Engineering 5 511
Henrico Public Works — Water 6 610
Meta 4 419
Micron Technology 4 409
Moffatt & Nichol 4 410
Reynolds Community College -STEM 4 413
Richmond Technical Center GSA 4 407
Society of Women Engineers 4 402
Super Radiator Coils 1 111
Timmons Group — Civil
Engineering/Landscape Architecture 4 418
Virginia Department of Aviation 1 104
Virginia Department of Forestry 4 401
Virginia Department of Transportation
(vDOT) 115
Virginia Space Grant Consortium 303
Virginia State Police 6 608




