Agriculture, Food & Natural		
Resources	Zone	Booth
Babylon Micro-Farms/GENEDGE	4	403
Dewberry	4	408
GFL Environmental	1	116
Hanover Parks & Recreation	4	415
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Henrico Public Works – Environmental		
Design/ Transportation	4	404
Henrico Recreation & Parks	4	414
Plenty	4	405
Project BLACC	2	209
Richmond Technical Center -		
Agriculture	4	406
Timmons Group – Civil	4	418
Virginia Department of Forestry	4	401

Arts, AV Technology &		
Communications	Zone	Booth
Brightpoint Community College - Performing Arts	5	503
Brightpoint Community College – Visual Arts & Web Design	5	504
Hanover County – Communications & Community Engagement	5	512
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
The Hodges Partnership	3	312
Meta	4	419
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts	1	109
WRIC-TV8	5	515

Business Management &		
Administration	Zone	Booth
Brightpoint Community College -		
Business and Accounting	5	513
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Reynolds Community College –		
Business & Industrial Trades	1	107
The Community Foundation	5	508
Virginia State Police	6	608

Booth Listing

Construction & Architecture	Zone	Booth
Atlantic Constructors Brightpoint Community College -	2	212
Architecture Brightpoint Community College –	5	510
Electricity	5	502
Brightpoint Community College - HVAC Brightpoint Community College -	5	501
Welding Build Your Future Virginia (AGCVA &	5	501C
ABC)	2	215
Carter Machinery	2	202
ColonialWebb	2	210
ColonialWebb	2	213
Dewberry	4	408
DPR Construction	2	219
EMC Mechanical Services	2	216
Gilbane Building Company	1	105
Hanover Public Utilities	6	605
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Henrico Public Works – Environmental		
Design/Transportation	4	404
Henrico Public Works – Road		
Maintenance	5	509
Henrico Recreation & Parks	4	414
HKS Architects	2	208
Hourigan	2	204
Moseley Architects	2	205
Reynolds Community College –		
Business/Industrial Trades	1	107
Richmond Technical Center	2	206
Richmond Technical Center	2	207
Shirley Contracting	2	203
Tribble Electric	2	217
Virginia Department of Transportation	1	115
Virginia Works	6	612
Woodfin – Your Home Team	2	218

Education & Training	Zone	Booth
Chesterfield County Public Schools	6	602
Children's Museum of Richmond	3	310
Civil Air Patrol	1	118
GRASP	6	614
Hanover County Public Schools	6	615
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Institute for Public Health Innovation	3	313
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts	1	109
Virginia Works	6	612

Energy	Zone	Booth
Columbia Gas of Virginia	2	211
Dominion Energy	2	220
Dominion Energy	2	221
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Project BLACC	2	209

Finance	Zone	Booth
Atlantic Union Bank	3	307
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond Brightpoint Community College –	3	315
Business & Accounting	5	513
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
RVA Financial Federal Credit Union	3	305
Virginia Credit Union	3	308
Virginia State Police	6	608

Government & Public		
Administration	Zone	Booth
Chesterfield County Government	6	601
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond	3	315
Hanover Communications &		
Community Engagement	5	512
Hanover Human Resources	6	605
Hanover Parks & Recreation	4	415
Hanover Sheriff's Office	6	606
Hanover Social Services	5	507
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Henrico Public Works – Environmental		
Design/Transportation	4	404
Henrico Public Works - Road		
Maintenance	5	509
Henrico Public Utilities - Water	6	610
Henrico Recreation & Parks	4	414
VCU - L. Douglas Wilder School of		
Government & Public Affairs	6	603
Virginia Department of Aviation	1	104
Virginia Department of Forestry	4	401
Virginia Department of Transportation	1	115
Virginia State Police	6	608

Health Science	Zone	Booth
Brightpoint Community College –		
Pharmaceutical Manufacturing	5	501B
Bryant & Stratton College - Health	3	301
Division of Consolidated Laboratory		
Services	3	306
Haleon	3	309
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Henrico Division of Fire	6	607
Institute for Public Health Innovation	3	313
MEDRVA Healthcare	3	303
Reynolds Community College – Health	3	302
VCU Health	3	314
Virginia Association of Nurse		
Anesthetists	3	304
Virginia Dental Association & Fortis		
College Dental Assisting Training School	3	311

Booth Listing

Hospitality & Tourism	Zone	Booth
Chick-fil-A	1	108
Children's Museum of Richmond	3	310
Hanover Parks & Recreation	4	415
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Henrico Recreation & Parks	4	414
Kings Dominion	1	101
Reynolds Community College -		
Culinary & Welding	1	107
Richmond Flying Squirrels	1	106
Richmond Region Tourism	1	102
Richmond Technical Center -		
Culinary	1	113
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts	1	109

Human Services	Zone	Booth
Civil Air Patrol	1	118
Community Foundation	5	508
Hanover Social Services	5	507
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Institute for Public Health Innovation	3	313
Powhatan Public Schools -		
Cosmetology	6	611
Reynolds Community College – Human		
Services	5	514

Zone	Booth
4	411
4	412
3	315
6	613
4	417
4	419
6	608
	4 4 3 6 4

Zone	Booth
1	118
3	315
6	606
6	613
6	607
6	616
1	101
4	401
6	608
	1 3 6 6 6 6 1 4

Manufacturing	Zone	Booth
Babylon Micro-Farms/GENEDGE	4	403
Brightpoint Community College - Electricity	5	502
Brightpoint Community College - Machine Technology	5	501A
Brightpoint Community College -		
Pharmaceutical Manufacturing	5	501B
Church & Dwight	1	112
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Micron Technology	4	409
Nestle Purina Petcare	1	114
Reynolds Community College -		
Welding	1	107
Super Radiator Coils	1	111

Marketing	Zone	Booth
Hanover County – Communications &		
Community Engagement	5	512
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Kings Dominion	1	101
The Hodges Partnership	3	312

Science, Technology,		
Engineering & Math	Zone	Booth
Anton Paar	4	416
Brightpoint Community College -		
Electricity	5	502
Build Your Future Virginia (AGCVA and		
ABC)	2	215
Children's Museum of Richmond	3	310
Civil Air Patrol	1	118
Dewberry	4	408
Division of Consolidated Laboratory	2	206
Services	3	306
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond	3	315
Haleon	3	309
Hanover Public Utilities Henrico ACE Centers	6 6	605 613
	Ь	613
Henrico Public Works – Environmental Design & Transportation	4	404
Henrico Public Works - Traffic	7	404
Engineering	5	511
Henrico Public Works – Water	6	610
Meta	4	419
Micron Technology	4	409
Moffatt & Nichol	4	410
Reynolds Community College -STEM	4	413
Richmond Technical Center GSA	4	407
Society of Women Engineers	4	402
Super Radiator Coils	1	111
Timmons Group – Civil		
Engineering/Landscape Architecture	4	418
Virginia Department of Aviation	1	104
Virginia Department of Forestry	4	401
Virginia Department of Transportation	_	445
(VDOT)	1	115
Virginia Space Grant Consortium	3	303
Virginia State Police	6	608

Booth Listing

Transportation, Distribution &		
Logistics	Zone	Booth
Civil Air Patrol	1	118
GFL Environmental	1	116
GRTC	1	outside
Hanover Public Utilities	6	605
Henrico ACE Centers	6	613
Henrico Public Works – Environmental Design/Transportation	4	404
Henrico Public Works -Road Maintenance	5	509
Henrico Public Works - Traffic Engineering	5	511
Virginia Department of Aviation	1	104
Virginia Department of Transportation (VDOT)	1	115
Virginia State Police	6	608